Sheet thickness 0.0 mm
Information
Direct fixing of cables to walls and ceilings.
Material
E - stainless steel
UDF...E Cable Clip
0.0
E-90 system
UDF...E Cable Clip Accessories 1 / 2
Typ dokumentu: Karta katalogowa  Data dokumentu: 2025-07-02  Źródło: katalog.baks.com.pl
Product versions
Symbol Catalogue number Size d (mm) Sheet thickness (mm) Quantity (pcs.)
UDF5E 415505 5 1.2 100
UDF6E 415506 6 1.2 100
UDF7E 415507 7 1.2 100
UDF8E 415508 8 1.2 100
UDF9E 415509 9 1.2 100
UDF10E 415510 10 1.2 100
UDF12E 415512 12 1.2 100
UDF14E 415514 14 1.2 100
UDF15E 415515 15 2 100
UDF18E 415518 18 2 100
UDF16E 415516 16 2 100
UDF20E 415520 20 2 100
UDF22E 415522 22 2 100
UDF25E 415525 25 2 100
UDF26E 415526 26 2 100
UDF28E 415528 28 2 100
UDF32E 415532 32 2 100
UDF33E 415533 33 2 100
UDF35E 415535 35 2 100
UDF36E 415536 36 2 100
UDF40E 415540 40 2 100
UDF42E 415542 42 2 100
UDF...E Cable Clip Accessories 2 / 2
Typ dokumentu: Karta katalogowa  Data dokumentu: 2025-07-02  Źródło: katalog.baks.com.pl